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Company Name Company Representative Phone Number MBE y/n Attend Email Address 

1 AT&T Davd Stock 410-507-8632 N Y david.stock@att.com 
Tess Foye 410-850-7947 N Y tlfoye@att.com 

2 Breath of Life Technology Vernon Wade 240-381-0899 Y Y vwade@abreathoffreshairinc.com 

3 Broadview Networks Tom Hartnett 571-594-5218 N Y thartnett@broadviewnet.com 

4 Beyran,Inc. Ahmad Beyranvand 301-330-2860 Y Y ahmad@beyran.com 

5 Gateway Communications Jim Melonas 410-955-5051 Y Y jmelonas@gatewaycsi.com 

6 ISmart LLC Belash Kalantari 410-379-1000 ext.112 N Y belashk@ismart.com 
Frank Shirmo 410-379-1000 ext. 121 N Y same as Belash Kalantari 

7 Mansai Corporation Dr. R. S. Venkatachalam 301-552-5372 Y Y venk@mansai.com 

8 One Communications Bruce DeLeon 410-981-0231 N Y bdeleon@onecommunications.com 
Derwin Brown 410-981-0218 N Y dmbrown@onecommuncations.com 

9 Paetec John Glatz 443-573-6963 N Y john.glatz@paetec.com 
Dennis Wilson 443-573-6964 N Y dennis.wilson@paetec.com 

10 Telephonet Corporation Rob Bart, Jr. 410-369-3250 N Y Rbart@TelephoNET.com 
Greg Ottensmeyer 410-427-9000 N Y Greg@TelephoNET.com 

11 Verizon Chuck Hutzell 410-746-7108 chuck.hutzell@verizonbusiness.com 
Susan Tinger 301-282-8378 N Y susan.tinger@verizonbusiness.com 
Handel Smith 443-841-6414 N Y 
Rob Keesling 410-694-3990 N Y robert.l.keesling@verizonbusiness.com 
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